
La Grange Tennis Schedule
2025

DATE LOCATION TEAM
Mon Feb. 3+ LG (v. Navasota 3:45) JV
Wed Feb 5 Yoakum Varsity

Fri Feb 14 Wharton Varsity

Mon Feb. 17+ LG (Navasota/Giddings 3:45) Varsity
Wed Feb 19 Navasota JV

Mon Feb 24 Navasota JV
Wed Feb 26 Navasota Varsity

WedMar 5 Navasota Varsity

ThuMar 20 Taylor JV
Fri Mar 21 Taylor Varsity

MonMar 24 Thrall JV
WedMar 26 Thrall Varsity

Thu Apr 3 Wharton Varsity

Wed Apr 9 Thrall Varsity
Thu Apr 10 Thrall JV

Thu-Fri Apr. 16-17 Caldwell V District Meet
Tue Apr. 22 Caldwell JV District Meet
Wed-Sat, May 7-10* Bryan (Rudder HS) Regional Meet

+ dual meet * tba

Head Coach Chris Westall 979/968-4800

Asst. Coach Heath Golan 979/968-4800

Athletic Director Kyle Cooper 979/968-7018

Principal John Pineda 979/968-4800

Superintendent Andy McHazlett 979/968-7000


